Monitorler

24

23

27

23

21

23.

24,

21.

21.

21.

Uriin

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

240,45

324,45

107,10

177,45

177,45

177,45

229,95

229,95

313,95

355,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



